The Transformative Art of Healing Dolls
FREE CONFERENCE CALLING – Audio
Conference Call Dial-in: 1-302-202-1106      Conference Code:  642530
ZOOM Video Conferencing
685-787-9391
https://zoom.us/j/6857879391

2016 – March 31, 2017 Calendar
June 1 –  July 31 Scapegoat 
ZOOM Call	Wednesday, June 1
Auditory Call	Thursday, June 16 – 7:00 pm
ZOOM Call	Wednesday, June 29  - 7:00 pm
ZOOM Call	Sunday, July 10 	2:30 pm
Auditory Call	Thursday, July 28 – 7:00 pm
August 1 – September 30  - Loving Kindness 
ZOOM Call	Sunday, August 14  - 2:00 pm
Auditory Call	Wednesday, Aug 31 – 7:00 pm
ZOOM Call	Sunday, Sep 11 – 2:00 pm
Auditory Call	Thursday, Sept 28 – 7:00 pm
October 1 – November 30 – Talisman
ZOOM Call	Sunday, October 16  - 2:00 pm
Auditory Call	Wednesday, Oct 26 – 7:00 pm
ZOOM Call	Sunday, November 13 - 2:00 pm 
Auditory Call	Wednesday, Nov 30 – 7:00 pm
December 1 – January 31 – Inner Healer 
ZOOM Call	Sunday, December 11 - 2:00 pm
Auditory Call	Wednesday, Dec 29 – 7:00 pm
ZOOM Call	Sunday, January 15 - 2:00 pm 
Auditory Call	Wednesday, Feb 1 – 7:00 pm
February 1 – March 31 - Spirit 
ZOOM Call	Sunday, February 12 - 2:00 pm
Auditory Call	Wednesday, March 8 – 7:00 pm
ZOOM Call	Sunday, March 19 - 2:00 pm 
Auditory Call	Wednesday, Mar 29 – 7:00 pm
		Celebration Final Call






